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MALES AGE TIME OVERALL W"

PLACE

Craig Milan 35 1.07.20 1 CAYMAM ISLANDS
Ernie Leskovitz 57 1.09.00 2 AMATEUR SWIMMING
James Bebarfald 29 1.09.31 3 ASSOCIATIOM
Peter Stafford 28 1.11.20 4
Ross Bradding 28 1.12.02 5
Mark Burfoot 28 1.12.009 6
Brad Marchant 27 1.14.52 7
Andy Crowe 33 1.16.07 8 e
Victor Thompson 42 1.18.32 10 C:E' b
Chris Deryck 31 1.22.34 11 ‘) L
Peter Moody 52 1.22.52 12 2\\ le"mnwﬁ,mw+
Rick Toucey 51 1.23.19 13 —
Hugh Thomas 45 1.24.05 14 W
Fred Nerlinger 44 1.26.58 16  C.L. ILO\VLRS & SONS
Fernando Ebanks 15 1.28.44 17
Nick Jones 9 1.28.48 18
Frank Flowers 46 1.30.20 20
John Stafford 52 1.30.23 21
David Walker 26 1.30.49 22
David Wray 27 1.33.28 23
Cedric Salter 41 1.38.22 25
Rudj Escobar 25 1.40.15 28
Stuart Sivy 47 1.40.53 29
Tony Grainger 28 1.43.09 30
Jim Woods : 48 1.43.55 31
Bert Allette 41 1.54.08 37
Julian Furbur 28 1.57.09 38
David Wentz 32 2.01.14 40
Mark Smith Y27 2.06.33 43
Jonathon Bird 10 2.11.27 44
Ottmar Weber 53 2.29.01 46
Kenneth Gogay 57 DHNF
Patrick Tibbetts _ DNF
FEMALES AGE TIME OVERALL
PLACE
Ellen Crowe 34 1.17.36 9
Laurel McCubbin 33 1.25.39 15
Marlene West 21 1.30.10 19
Andy Liddle 24 1.37.23 24
Kelly Reineking 31 1.38.37 26
Celine Macken 33 1.39.16 27
Lynsey Bird 9 1.45.48 32
Ann Stafford 50 1.46.49 33
Penny McDowall 35 ) 1.48.37 34
Susy Degazon 30 1.49.48 35
Laura Ribbins 39 1.51.32 36
Karen McLeod 28 . 1.57.42 39
Tara Anderson 23 2.01.52 41
Danielle Bucker 26 2.04.42 42
Jenny Helfrecht 49 2.28.30 45
Patricia Gogay 51 2.36.44 47
Alex Helfrecht 15 DNF

We still need volunteers to help with lifeguarding the sea swims.
Please call Delores Nerlinger 949 5612.



NAME

DATE:

FEMALES 19 YEARS & UNDER

KATRINA
LISA
SHAUNA
LYNSEY
JENNIFER

KOWALSKI
ABBOTT
POWELL
BIRD
DUCK

FEMALES 20 TO 29 YEARS

SARAH

. BELINDA

BARBARA
SAMANTHA
NATASHA
KARLA
TARA
DANIELLE

DIXON
BURROWES
WILLIAMS
GREENWOOD
CHRISTIE
AYLEN
ANDERSON
BUEKRER

FEMALES 30 TO 39 YEARS

MAUREEN
KELLY
SANTHE
MARLENE

KELLY
REINEKING
BIELK
BOTES

FEMALES 40 TO 49 YEARS

CATHY

MANCINO

FEMALES 50 PLUS YEARS

ANN
CHRISTINE
LORNA

STAFFORD
GLEAVE
MCCUBBIN

MALES 19 YEARS AND UNDER

TRISTAN
STEPHEN
NICK
JONATHAN
RYAN

ABBOTT
EBANKS
JONES
BIRD
DUCK

MALES 20 TO 29 YEARS

MARK
MARK
TONY
DAVID
DAVID
TONY
RICHARD

RICHFORD
BURFOOT
KEELY
WRAY
WALKER
GRAINGER
AYLEN

MALES 30 TO 39 YEARS

CRAIG
JAMES
DAVID
ANDY
DAVID
PAUL
KIM -
BRIAN
GORDON
PAUL
MARK
HANS

MILAN
BEBARFALD
BOUDREAU
CROWE
PARCELLS
JESSUP
BIRCHALL
DAVIS
EMMOTT
MAZZILLO
LEWIS
GRASPOINTNER

MALES 40 TO 49 YEARS

VICTOR THOMPSON
STEVE VOSILLA
FRANK FLOWERS
HUGH . THOMAS
FRED NERLINGER
LEE DAVIS
ROBERT HOFFMAN
PETER LARDER
MALES 50 PLUS YEARS

ERNIE LESROVITZ
PETER HMOODY
LARRY ELLIS

T he

Sixteenth

PIRATES WEEK
THREE MILE SEA SWIM

Aononual

RACE RESDULTS
Saturday, 21 October 1995

TIME

1.10.52
1.17.15
1.17.16
1.30.46
2.40.00

1.25.21
1.30.19
1.31.06
1.32.46
1.42.24
1.44.28
1.46.15
2.02.51

1.25.56
1.34.08
1.38.14
1.48.06

1.11.07

1.47.16
1.47.30
2.02.15

1.04.53
1.17.22
1.26.18
1.30.43
3.15.00

1.03.40
1.08.35
1.17.14
1.17.58
1.28.17
1.32.07
1.37.44

1.02.38
1.06.30
1.07.02
1.13.28
1.15.34
1.16.51
1.22.12
1.33.13
1.33.46
1.33.55
1.37.51
1.55.44

1.13.03
1.13.31
1.21.19
1.22.52
i.32.07
1.33.16
1.38.17
1.43.31

1.07.49
1.18.28
1.46.17
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1 8 FATRINA FKOWALSKI
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